:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6966511

Jul 27, 2023 - 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 217,763 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 600507 - 0.088337307 ETH®
165.89 USD

2 600508 - 0.014693140 ETH®
27.59 USD

3 600509 - 0.014656166 ETH®
27.52 USD

4 600510 - 0.014681197 ETH®
27.57 USD

S 600511 - 0.014666194 ETH®
27.54 USD

6 600512 - 0.014656097 ETH®
27.52 USD

7 600514 - 0.014630611 ETH®
27.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6966511
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/217703
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600507
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600508
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600509
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600510
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600511
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600512
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600514

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

600515

600516

600519

Validator Id

302507

Amount

- 0.014686893
27.58 USD

- 0.014321760
26.89 USD

- 0.014329585
26.91 USD

- 0.014631236
27.47 USD

- 0.014675355
27.56 USD

- 0.014681674
27.57 USD

- 0.014590326
27.40 USD

- 0.014696002
27.59 USD

- 0.014695989
27.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.035989049
67.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600515
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600516
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600517
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600518
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600519
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600520
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600521
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600522
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/600523
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/302507

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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